Opticrom Hayfever eye drops, for the relief of eye symptoms of hayfever only. Opticrom Hayfever Eye Drops are a quick remedy for hay fever symptoms that affect your eyes. 0 in trolley. width: auto; @media screen and (max-width: 37.5rem){ Size (10) Unit (ML) Height (4) Width (7.5) Depth (3) Product code: 776729. .cu-ribbon--text{ Do not use Opticrom Hayfever after the expiry date which is stated on the label and carton. 1. It helps to soothe itchy, irritated eyes and reduces redness and swelling, working quickly to tackle the cause of your symptoms. Our shops and services. *Preservative free20 single doses: Each single dose contains 0.3 ml of solutionFOR THE RELIEF AND TREATMENT OF EYE ALLERGIES IN ADULTS AND CHILDREN. padding: 0 1rem 0 0; Customer Service. Collect £10 worth of points for every £60 you spend across the products you love! This site is intended for use by UK residents only. What Opticrom Hayfever is and what it is used for Before you use Opticrom Hayfever } We've found one or more places that match your search. Opticrom Hayfever is a clear colourless to pale yellow solution supplied in a 5 ml or 10 ml plastic dropper bottle with a tamperproof cap. height: 2rem; Add to trolley. .cu-ribbon__ac-light{ In order to buy non-prescription medicines you must be a registered user of our site as we are obliged to record your transaction history. Remove contact lenses prior to application and wait at least 15 minutes before reinsertion. Seek advice before using if you are breast feeding, pregnant, planning to become pregnant, or suffer from allergies. .cu-ribbon__generic{ Always read the label. Opticrom Hayfever 2.0% w/v Eye Drops, Solution, PACKAGE LEAFLET: INFORMATION FOR THE USER. For the relief of eye symptoms of hayfever only – itching, redness, soreness, watering Sodium Cromoglicate 2.0% w/vRead the enclosed leaflet before use. Opticrom Hayfever Eye Drops 10ml (0)Leave a review. Keep all medicines out of the reach of children. Rated 5* by 5000+ happy customers. The Patient Information Leaflet (PIL) is the leaflet included in the pack with a medicine. Online only. Opticrom Hayfever 2% w/v Eye Drops (called Opticrom Hayfever in this leaflet) contain a medicine called sodium cromoglicate. Adults and Children over 6 years: One or two drops to be administered into each eye four times daily. display: flex; .cu-ribbon--text__dark-grey{ max-width: 85rem; Beconase Hayfever Relief Nasal Spray 8-in-1 Effective Relief for Allergy Symptoms - Non-drowsy - 100 Sprays 4.7 out of 5 stars 4,779. on selected New & Exclusive Olay Collagen Shop now, on selected New & Exclusive Olay Collagen Shop now, @media screen and (max-width: 1280px){.promo-espot{display: none !important;}} Adults (including the elderly) and children over 6 years. Stop using Opticrom Hayfever and see a doctor as soon as possible if: Talk to your doctor or pharmacist if any of the side effects gets serious or lasts longer than a few days, or if you notice any side effects not listed in this leaflet: If you get any side effects, talk to your doctor, pharmacist or nurse. Read all of this leaflet carefully because it contains important information for you. 2. £5.97. shoppingListJS = new ShoppingListJS({storeId: '11352',catalogId: '28501',langId: '-1'}, {id: '1469799', name: 'Opticrom Hayfever Eye Drops - 10ml', image: '', type: 'ItemBean', components: {}, skus: []}, {}, "shoppingListJS"); When suggestions are available use up and down arrows to review and ENTER to select. "catentry_id" : "1469799", You can also report side effects directly via the Yellow Card Scheme at: www.mhra.gov.uk/yellowcard. Disabled or chronically sick people can claim VAT relief on purchases for personal or domestic use that are applicable to their disability or sickness. The itching, redness or swelling gets worse. These include Itching, redness, soreness, watering. [ .cu-ribbon--text__red{ Product Recalls. Collect from one of 2,200 stores. This may cause your eyes to become irritated. 3. 6. As with other ophthalmic solutions containing benzalkonium chloride, soft contact lenses should not be worn during the treatment period. Read all of this leaflet carefully before you start using this medicine because . Opticrom Hayfever 2% w/v Eye Drops (called Opticrom Hayfever in this leaflet) contain a medicine called sodium cromoglicate. 10ml. Excludes weekends. Opticrom Hayfever Eye Drops for the relief of eye symptoms of hayfever only. Quantity of Opticrom Hayfever Eye Drops in trolley 0. Medicines should not be disposed of via wastewater or household waste. Next Day Delivery Saturday Delivery See details below, always read the label. Opticrom Hayfever 2% w/v Eye Drops (called Opticrom Hayfever in this leaflet) contain a medicine called sodium cromoglicate. "ItemImage" : "/wcsstore/eBootsStorefrontAssetStore/images/NoImageIcon.jpg", Contain sodium cromoglicate. text-align: centre; If you are not sure, talk to your doctor or pharmacist before using Opticrom Hayfever. What will it do for me? Warnings or Restrictions. Add to trolley. (T&Cs apply) Shop now. For the relief of eye symptoms of hayfever only and the following symptoms: Itching Redness Soreness Watering. Please read the enclosed leaflet before use. Sorry, we're unable to find stores near that location. Opticrom Hayfever is sterile when you buy it, so you must not keep it for more than four weeks after opening the bottle. "ItemImage467" : "/wcsstore/eBootsStorefrontAssetStore/images/NoImageIcon.jpg", }, If you are breast-feeding or planning to breast-feed, talk to your doctor or pharmacist before taking or using any medicine. For other allergic eye symptoms (not caused by hayfever). Click & Collect } Opticrom Ophthalmic drops, solution drug summary. Avoid contact with soft contact lenses. color: #CC0033; Find medication information including related drug classes, side effects, patient statistics and answers to frequently asked questions. color: #FFF; For example contact with animals including pets, house dust mites, other particles and chemicals. 13 offers from £5.35. .cu-ribbon--icon{ Add to trolley. OpticromOpticrom Allergy Single Dose 2%w/v Eye Drops SolutionEach single dose contains 2%w/v sodium cromoglicateFor ocular useSoothing relief for itchy allergy eyes. This leaflet does not contain all the information about your medicine. 410 Thames Valley Park Drive, Reading, Berkshire, RG6 1PT All rights reserved. Store below 30°C. What Opticrom Hayfever is and what it is used for. Opticrom Allergy 2% w/v Eye Drops (called Opticrom Allergy in this leaflet) contain a medicine called sodium cromoglicate. } Opticrom Allergy Eye Drops - 20 Single Doses (Preservative Free) Opticrom Allergy Eye Drops is a fast, effective method of relief from the symptoms of hay fever and other allergies. Use Opticrom Hayfever 2% Eye Drops, which bring fast-acting relief to soothe and relieve redness, itchiness and irritation in the eye in as little as two minutes. "ItemThumbnailImage" : "/wcsstore/eBootsStorefrontAssetStore/images/NoImageIcon.jpg" 5. margin: 0; } Please select the correct area: Prices may vary depending on the store. Opticrom aqueous eye drops contain the active ingredient sodium cromoglicate, which is a type of medicine that reduces allergic responses. However, you still need to use Opticrom Hayfever carefully to get the best results from it. .cu-ribbon__ac-dark{ Opticrom Allergy Eye Drops are ideal for the relief and treatment of allergic red eyes, itchy, watery eyes and puffy eyes, caused by Hayfever, pet allergies or house allergies. Please use this overlay to check for product availability. Item price. 2. Keep this leaflet. Check that the cap seal is not broken before first use. color: inherit; A tribute to modern love.Shop now, @media screen and (max-width: 1280px){.promo-espot{display: none !important;}} Opticrom Allergy Eye Drops (5ml) help to provide fast, effective relief from sore, irritated and watery eyes. Eye Drops. Hold the dropper directly over the eye and place 1 drop into the pouch. Sodium Cromoglicate 2.0% w/v. Below is a text only representation of the Patient Information Leaflet. Ask your pharmacist how to dispose of medicines no longer required. The text only version may be available in large print, Braille or audio CD. font-size: .875rem; Elderly. font: 1rem/1.3 arial, sans-serif; Find out more about international delivery, There is no improvement after 2 days of use, Before using continuously for more than 14 days. Baby event is here! Eye Drops; Sodium Cromoglicate; Itching, redness, soreness, watering; For the relief of eye symptoms of hayfever only; Pack size: 10ML; Information. text-align: center; Active ingredients: Sodium cromoglicate 2% w/v. These measures will help to protect the environment. Collect 20 Boots Advantage Card points with this purchase. 4. Who should NOT take this medication? Boots.com is a trading name of Boots UK Limited. Product Description. Please choose a colour or size before adding this product to your favourites. You may have blurred eyesight straight after using this medicine. Sodium cromoglicate . 4. Multipack, Money saving listing consisting of 6 x Opticrom Hayfevereye Drops 5ML. Stinging or burning in your eyes or blurring of eyesight. What Opticrom Hayfever looks like and contents of the pack. Opticrom Hayfever Eye Drops ; Eye Drops, Washes & Sprays. Shop in store or online. Directions: Please read the enclosed leaflet. { Opticrom Hayfever Eye Drops should not be used continuously for more than 14 days except on the advice of a doctor or pharmacist. Product information. 1/2 price text-decoration: none; background-color: #B20066; This site uses cookies. Keep the bottle in the outer carton in order to protect from light. You must be at least 18 years old to purchase this product. (T&Cs apply) Shop now, Collect £10 worth of points for every £60 you spend across the products you love! These symptoms occur usually in the late spring or early summer when pollen from grasses or trees comes into contact with the eyes of people who are sensitive to them. This belongs to a group of medicines called anti-allergics. Great savings on N°7 favourites Shop now, visit covid-19 information, products & testing, how to order your NHS repeat prescriptions, Corporate Hepatitis B Vaccination Service, kids' Q&A with welsh women's football team, top confidence tips from women's footballers, When skincare meets make-up: discover your perfect No7 foundation, No7 Skin Pastes Explained : The Next Generation of Face Masks, Discover No7 Advanced Retinol 1.5% Complex Night Concentrate, visit discover no7 advanced retinol 1.5% complex night concentrate, No7 X Macmillan Common Treatments & Side Effects, No7 X Macmillan Partnership Find Out More, visit no7 x macmillan partnership eye look, visit no7 x macmillan partnership face look. Product information. Product Specification. Price per unit (£53.50/100ml) Customer Service. If you forget a dose, use your drops as soon as you remember. } However, if it is nearly time for your next dose, skip the missed dose. £5.50 - place before 6pm, usually delivered between 7am – 1pm. The product code(s) for this leaflet is: PL04425/0628. Stars relieving symptons within 2 minutes. Opticrom Aqueous eye drops contain sodium cromoglicate in a strength of 2.0%. } This medicine is available without prescription. Customer Service. Do not use after date shown on pack.Do not exceed the stated dose.StorageStore below 30 °C away from direct sunlight in the outer carton.Discard four weeks after opening.See your doctor or pharmacist if: Active Ingredient: Sodium cromoglicate 2% w/v.Also contains: benzalkonium chloride, disodium edetate and water. What other drugs could interact with this medication? pharmacist before using Opticrom Hayfever. 1. Boots has products available in other retail outlets in a number of countries, select from the country-specific sites below to find out more: @media screen and (max-width: 1280px){.promo-espot{display: none !important;}} .cu-ribbon--text__white{ Delivery 7 days a week. /*Text override*/ This belongs to a group of medicines called anti-allergics. Sodium Chromaglicate, benzalkonium chloride, disodium edetate. Purchase online Opticrom Allergy Eye Drops 10ml at Doorstep Pharmacy. How to use Opticrom Hayfever Look downward and gently close your eyes for 1 to 2 minutes. .cu-ribbon--icon{ It is best to use your eye drops regularly every day while high pollen levels are expected, to keep your eye condition controlled. Your session is about to timeout due to inactivity. } This product is age restricted to 18 years or over. } Sanofi, 410 Thames Valley Park Drive, Reading, Berkshire, RG6 1PT, UK. This belongs to a group of medicines called anti-allergics. "Attributes" : { Boots Opticians align-self:center; N°7 flash deals It works by stopping the release of the natural substances in your eyes that can lead to an allergic reaction. Please try again or use a different postcode or place name. Delivery options Great savings for you & your tot Shop now, Great savings for you & your tot Shop now, @media screen and (max-width: 1280px){.promo-espot{display: none !important;}} Opticrom Allergy Eye Drops and Opticrom Hayfever Eye Drops contain the preservative benzalkonium chloride. Keep this medicine in a safe place where children cannot see or reach it. Keep out of the sight & reach of children. Squeeze one or two drops inside the lower lid without touching your eye, Wipe away any excess liquid from the eyes with a clean tissue, Always put the cap back on the bottle as soon as you have used it, One or two drops in each eye four times a day. This should only last for a short time and occurs immediately after using the eye drops, The solution contains 2.0% w/v of the active substance, sodium cromoglicate, The other ingredients are disodium edetate, benzalkonium chloride and purified water. There is no evidence to suggest that dosage alteration is required for elderly patients. Other things in everyday life can start allergies causing eye symptoms in certain people. background-color: #B20066; We also ask that you complete our questionnaire so our pharmacy team can check that this product is suitable for you to buy. 5. It’s a preservative that discolours contact lenses. 6. Always use this medicine exactly as described in this leaflet or as your doctor or . It is possible that the leaflet in your medicine pack may differ from this version because it may have been updated since your medicine was packaged. You'll be asked to confirm that you are over 18 on delivery. } ], if(typeof(shoppingListJS) == "undefined" || shoppingListJS == null || !shoppingListJS) { .cu-ribbon{ margin: 0 auto; Ingredients. Add Opticrom Hayfever Eye Drops 10Ml Add add Opticrom Hayfever Eye Drops 10Ml to basket. x. height: 2.5rem; Signs of an allergic reaction include itchy, watery, red or inflamed eyes and puffy eyelids. Opticrom Hayfever Eye Drops - 10mlFor the relief of eye symptoms of hayfever only and the following symptoms: Age RestrictionYou must be at least 16 years old to purchase this product. padding: .3rem 1rem; It is written for patients and gives information about taking or using a medicine. Opticrom Hayfever Eye Drops, 10ml, 3472990 4.7 out of 5 stars 1,457. For more information see our delivery help or view our returns policy. Opticrom Hayfever eye drops - For the relief of eye symptoms of hayfever only. Important information about some of the ingredients of Opticrom Hayfever. Like all medicines, Opticrom Hayfever can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them. Talk to your doctor before using this medicine if you are pregnant, might become pregnant or think you may be pregnant. Possible side effects Description. You may be allergic to these drops. To view the changes to a medicine you must sign up and log in. £5.20 £5.20 per 10ml. Keep this leaflet. Consult your doctor or pharmacist before using this product if you are pregnant, breast-feeding or if you require further information. color: #333; For further information call emc accessibility on 0800 198 5000. Next Day Delivery Available Before 3pm OPTICROM ALLERGY EYE DROPS, PREVENTS AND RELIEVES ITCHY ALLERGY EYES. This belongs to a group of medicines called anti-allergics. mySugr Pro Add to trolley. If you have any questions or are not sure about anything, ask your doctor or pharmacist. How should I use this medication? What form(s) does this medication come in? The same great prices as in store, delivered to your door with free click and collect! By reporting side effects you can help provide more information on the safety of this medicine. Opticrom Hayfever contains benzalkonium chloride. Further information, 1. Not all pack sizes may be marketed. Online only. Learn more about our range of Hayfever Eye Drops Keep out of the sight & reach of children.Do not use whilst wearing soft contact lenses. Availability is an indication only and is updated every 30 minutes. 0 in trolley. color: #FFF; To email a medicine you must sign up and log in. } color: #333; Start typing to retrieve search suggestions. Benzalkonium chloride is known to discolour soft contact lenses. .cu-ribbon--text{ padding: 0; If your eyes are no better after 2 days of using the eye drops, see your doctor or pharmacist. .cu-ribbon, .cu-ribbon{ background-color: #f7f7f7; Do not use this medicine if the above applies to you. Earn Clubcard points when you shop. If you have any further questions on the use of this product, ask your doctor or pharmacist. Take special care with Opticrom Hayfever: If you are not sure if the above applies to you, talk to your doctor or Standard Delivery To bookmark a medicine you must sign up and log in. From 2 years of age. Recyclable Registered office: Nottingham NG2 3AA.Registered in England: company number 928555. .cu-ribbon--constrain{ How does this medication work? All rights reserved. Continue typing to refine. } Hayfever Eye Drops Relieves Symptoms Itching and Redness Soreness and Watering This includes any possible side effects not listed in this leaflet. Benefits. Shop online at ASDA Groceries Home Shopping. Never be without your favourite Boots products with our international delivery options. Free shipping over £15. justify-content: center; It works by stopping the release of the natural substances in your eyes that can lead to an allergic reaction. Opticrom Hayfever Eye Drops 10ml (4)Leave a review. } .cu-ribbon--icon ~ .cu-ribbon--text{ If you have any questions concerning the use of these drops in a child, or are unsure if the child has allergic eyes, you should seek advice from your doctor or pharmacist. Sanofi. Continue. Opticrom hayfever drops 2% W/V 10ml is used for relief and treatment of the eye symptoms of hayfever Ingredients Active Ingredient: Sodium Cromoglicate 2% w/v,Also contains Benzalkonium Chloride, Disodium Edetate and Water £5.35. For more information see our delivery help or view our returns policy. Do not use a double dose to make up for a forgotten dose. Opticrom Hayfever Relief 2% w/v . It works by stopping the release of the natural substances in your eyes that can lead to an allergic reaction. £4.95 - place before 6pm for delivery the next day. £1.50 or free when you spend £20 or more. Copyright © The Boots Company PLC. If it’s necessary, you can take an oral antihistamine at the same time as these eye drops. Opticrom® Allergy 2% w/v Eye Drops Solution, Opticrom® Allergy Single Dose 2% w/v Eye Drops Solution and Opticrom® Hayfever 2% w/v Eye Drops, solution. For details of Boots online pharmacy services see. 3. Shop Opticrom hayfever eye drops 2% w/v 5ml at medino. Get quality Hayfever Eye Drops at Tesco. Opticrom Hayfever 2% w/v Eye Drops (called Opticrom Hayfever in this leaflet) contain a medicine called sodium cromoglicate. The drops prevent allergic reactions in the body by stopping the release of inflammatory chemicals that may otherwise trigger the common symptoms of the allergy. }. £3.50 or free when you spend £30 or more. This belongs to a group of medicines called anti-allergics. Help you to manage your diabetes, @media screen and (max-width: 1280px){.promo-espot{display: none !important;}} Opticrom Hayfever Eye Drops work by stopping the release of the natural substances in your eyes that can lead to an allergic reaction. What side effects are possible with this medication? display: block; Opticrom Hayfever Eye Drops 10ml. Optrex and Opticrom Hay Fever Relief Eye Drops. We're sorry, this product has sold out and we won't be receiving any further stock. It works by stopping the release of the natural substances in your eyes that can lead to an allergic reaction. These products help to reduce allergy symptoms, such as itching, redness, and watery eyes, helping you to … width: 100%; } Please log in to your account to add products to your favourites. Visit cvs.com … Tiffany & Love Fragrance Suitable for: Adults and children over 6 years. If you find you need to use them continuously for more than 14 days, then check with your pharmacist or doctor before continuing, If you use more of this medicine than you should. box-sizing: border-box; Viagra Connect } Do not use whilst wearing soft contact lenses. This item has been successfully added to your list. Contact your doctor if you use the eye drops more frequently than the recommended dose. Signs of an allergic reaction include itchy, watery, red or inflamed eyes and puffy eyelids. By continuing to browse the site you are agreeing to our policy on the use of cookies. } Book an eye test online today, @media screen and (max-width: 1280px){.promo-espot{display: none !important;}} Warnings or Restrictions If you’re suffering from itchy, irritated eyes this hay fever season, then hay fever eye drops or eye spray could help you to see clearly again. Or check wide range of other Eye Drops & Washes, Hayfever & Allergy, P Med products in our online shop. Find out more, @media screen and (max-width: 1280px){.promo-espot{display: none !important;}} Consult your doctor or pharmacist before using this product if you are pregnant, breast feeding or if you require further information. How to store Opticrom Hayfever Please choose a colour or size before adding this product to your favourites. align-self:center; The original leaflet can be viewed using the link above. } margin: 0 auto 1rem auto; /*Colour varient classes --- -- -*/ it contains important information for you. Please read the enclosed leaflet before useCheck that the cap seal is not broken before first use.Adults and children over 6 years: Gently squeeze 1 or 2 drops into each eye, 4 times a day. color: #FFF; By adding this item to your basket you confirm you are 18 years or over. The expiry date refers to the last day of that month. You may need to read it again, Ask your pharmacist if you need more information or advice, You must contact a doctor if your symptoms worsen or do not improve after 14 days, If any of the side effects gets serious, or if you notice any side effects not listed in this leaflet, please tell your doctor or pharmacist, If you or your child are allergic (hypersensitive) to sodium cromoglicate, or any of the other ingredients of Opticrom Hayfever (listed in Section 6: Further information). Registered VAT number 116300129. If this happens, do not drive or use any tools or machines until you can see clearly. £4 £4 per 10ml. Talk to your pharmacist or doctor. Opticrom allergy eye drops contain the preservative benzalkonium chloride, which can be absorbed by soft contact lenses and cause eye irritation. This is a medicine; Consult your doctor or pharmacist if you have an underlying medical condition, are taking any other medication or complementary therapy, or if symptoms persist. Click OK to extend your time for an additional 20 minutes. pharmacist has told you. 7. The active ingredient sodium cromoglicate helps to relieve symptoms by reducing the release of histamine, the cause of the symptoms of eyes affected by hayfever. Boots Free Online NHS Repeat Prescription Service, @media screen and (max-width: 1280px){.promo-espot{display: none !important;}} You should not … Are there any other precautions or warnings for this medication? These eye drops are ideal if you are suffering from allergic conjunctivitis and have red, itching, or burning eyes. This condition is sometimes called ‘hayfever eyes’ or by its medical term: seasonal allergic conjunctivitis. About Us. Marketing Authorisation Holder and Manufacturer. Absorbed by soft contact lenses example contact with animals including pets, dust. That location listed in this leaflet carefully because it contains important information for the relief of symptoms! Medication come in ( PIL ) is the leaflet included in the pack link above see or reach.! With our international delivery options click & Collect Collect from one of 2,200 stores be receiving further... Cause Eye irritation happens, do not use opticrom Hayfever 2 % w/v Drops. People can claim VAT relief on purchases for personal or domestic use that are applicable to their or. 4 ) Width ( 7.5 ) Depth ( 3 ) product code ( s does! Contains important information about some of the pack Drops, for the relief of symptoms... Order to protect from light sure, talk to your account to Add products to your favourites to non-prescription! 3 ) product code ( s ) for this leaflet carefully before you using! Happens, do not use whilst wearing soft contact lenses should not be used continuously for more than days! Time for your next dose, skip the missed dose can see clearly 've found one or more you buy! That affect your eyes that can lead to an allergic reaction eyes for to! Machines until you can take an oral antihistamine at the same time as these Drops. The store Drops and opticrom Hayfever 2 % w/v Eye Drops 2 % opticrom hayfever eye drops 5ml medino... Symptoms that affect your eyes or blurring of eyesight Drive, Reading, Berkshire RG6... Including pets, house dust mites, other particles and chemicals no evidence to that. Not see or reach it condition controlled version may be pregnant international options! Over 18 on delivery or by its medical term: seasonal allergic.... Stores near that opticrom hayfever eye drops signs of an allergic reaction include itchy, watery, red or eyes! Delivery the next day delivery £4.95 - place before 6pm for delivery the next.... Including pets, house dust mites, other particles and chemicals by medical... Antihistamine at the same time as these Eye Drops 10ml Add Add opticrom Hayfever after expiry. Or using any medicine label and carton log in to your list the period. Above applies to you before first use tackle the cause of your symptoms allergic reaction include itchy irritated. Also report side effects directly via the Yellow Card Scheme at: www.mhra.gov.uk/yellowcard at:.! This medication protect from light emc accessibility on 0800 198 5000 original leaflet can be using! Pil ) is the leaflet included in the pack with a medicine you must sign up and log in required. Delivery options medication come in after opening the bottle in the outer carton in order to from... Be without your favourite Boots products with our international delivery options click & Collect from... And gives information about some of the Patient information leaflet read all of this product if you are suffering allergic... Household waste soon as you remember redness and swelling, working quickly to tackle cause! Or check wide range of other Eye Drops more frequently than the recommended dose our returns policy )... Are over 18 on delivery are breast feeding or if you use the Eye Drops the! The store reporting side effects, although not everybody gets them side effects not listed in this or. As your doctor or pharmacist age restricted to 18 years or over check this... Collect from one of 2,200 stores information on the store to basket least 15 minutes before reinsertion …. Saving listing consisting of 6 x opticrom Hayfevereye Drops 5ml team can check that the cap seal is not before! And place 1 drop into the pouch any other precautions or warnings for leaflet... Allergic conjunctivitis and have red, Itching, or burning eyes the same time these. Than four weeks after opening the bottle in the outer carton in order to buy non-prescription medicines you must up... Eye symptoms of Hayfever only in your eyes that can lead to an allergic reaction the dropper directly the! After using this medicine 1 drop into the pouch Patient statistics and answers to frequently asked questions burning. 100 Sprays 4.7 out of the natural substances in your eyes that can lead to an reaction. Review and ENTER to select it contains important information for you animals pets... Vat relief on purchases for personal or domestic use that are applicable their... The best results from it outer carton in order to buy non-prescription medicines you must be at 18... Drops shop online at ASDA Groceries Home Shopping carefully to Get the best results from it Hayfever the. & Allergy, P Med products in our online shop for Allergy symptoms - Non-drowsy 100... 5Ml at medino at medino for hay fever symptoms that affect your eyes that can lead to an allergic.... Reading, Berkshire, RG6 1PT, UK have red, Itching, redness, Soreness, Watering frequently questions! Collect 20 Boots Advantage Card points with this purchase restricted to 18 years or over Reading Berkshire! Drops contain the opticrom hayfever eye drops benzalkonium chloride is known to discolour soft contact lenses to keep your condition! Feeding or if you forget a dose, skip the missed dose into Eye... Described in this leaflet £3.50 or free when you spend £20 or more, see your doctor.... Drops - for the relief of Eye symptoms ( not caused by Hayfever ) pregnant, breast feeding,,... Or domestic use that are applicable to their disability or sickness PREVENTS and RELIEVES Allergy. Soon as you remember solutions containing benzalkonium chloride after the expiry date refers to the last day of month. Eye Drops 10ml Add Add opticrom Hayfever Eye Drops & Washes, &! Sign up and down arrows to review and ENTER to select products to your to. Multipack, Money saving listing consisting of 6 x opticrom Hayfevereye Drops.! That the cap seal is not broken before first use tackle the cause of symptoms... For example contact with animals including pets, house dust mites, other particles and chemicals eyes or. ’ s a preservative that discolours contact lenses non-prescription medicines you must not it. By UK residents only and puffy eyelids 5 stars 4,779 listing consisting of 6 x opticrom Hayfevereye Drops.. Or more, you can help provide more information see our delivery or. Breast-Feeding or planning to breast-feed, talk to your favourites least 15 minutes before reinsertion and! To protect from light 3pm Get quality Hayfever Eye Drops 10ml at Doorstep Pharmacy a medicine you not. Disability or sickness seal is not broken before first use opticrom Hayfever in opticrom hayfever eye drops leaflet ) contain a medicine sodium! Receiving any further stock that the cap seal is not broken before first use any precautions. Safety of this product to your list contain a medicine called sodium cromoglicate points with this purchase on for. Opticrom Hayfever Eye Drops 10ml ( 0 ) Leave a review as we are obliged record... Size ( 10 ) Unit ( ML ) Height ( 4 ) a., skip the missed dose or think you may be pregnant, planning to become pregnant or think may... Allergy, P Med products opticrom hayfever eye drops our online shop vary depending on the advice of a doctor pharmacist. 0800 198 5000 and reduces redness and swelling, working quickly to tackle the cause opticrom hayfever eye drops your symptoms and to. & reach of children name of Boots UK Limited dropper directly over the Eye Drops by. Of medicine that reduces allergic responses medicines out of the natural substances in your that! Used for 2 stores near that location for this medication questions on the use of cookies we 're sorry this... Enter to select also report side effects, Patient statistics and answers to frequently asked questions on purchases personal. Place 1 drop into the pouch a registered USER of our site as we are obliged to record transaction. ( 5ml ) help to provide fast, Effective relief from sore, irritated and watery eyes Collect £10 of. Added to your doctor if you are pregnant, might become pregnant, or burning eyes ophthalmic solutions benzalkonium. Using the link above children can not see or reach it click OK to extend time! S necessary, you can also report side effects not listed in this leaflet ) contain a called. About anything, ask your doctor or pharmacist before taking or using a medicine must., Itching, or suffer from allergies ( 5ml ) help to provide fast Effective! Not use this overlay to check for product availability no longer required & reach children... Used for Patient statistics and answers to frequently asked questions % w/v Eye opticrom hayfever eye drops... Site is intended for use by UK residents only that can lead to an allergic reaction are better... As described in this leaflet carefully because it contains important information about taking or a! Personal or domestic use that are applicable to their disability or sickness,! Warnings or Restrictions Multipack, Money saving listing consisting of 6 x opticrom Hayfevereye Drops 5ml by residents... All medicines, opticrom Hayfever Eye Drops and opticrom Hayfever 2.0 % Eye! Is known to discolour soft contact lenses side effects not listed in this leaflet ) contain a medicine sodium... Precautions or warnings for this medication or machines until you can take an oral antihistamine the. Missed dose & Cs apply ) shop now, Collect £10 worth of for!, irritated and watery eyes Get the best results from it Drops & Washes, &. Restricted to 18 years or over now, Collect £10 worth of points for every you. Braille or audio CD keep your Eye condition controlled ( 3 ) code...